
Wisconsin State Broadband Office
2016 Business High Speed Internet Survey

Address  

City/Town  

ZIP/Postal Code  

1. Street address (Please do not use PO Box)

2. Is this a home based business?

Yes

No

3. Which of the following categories best describe your business?

Agriculture

Construction

Health Care

Manufacturing

Real Estate

Retail Business

Service Business

Tourism

Transportation/Logistics

Utilities

Other (please specify)



4. Number of employees:

1-5

6-25

26-50

>50

5. Does this address subscribe to Internet service?

Yes, this service meets my needs.

Yes, but I need improved service or other service options.

No, but I would purchase Internet service, if available.

No, I am not interested in Internet service.

Whom do you pay for your Internet service?

6. Please tell us more about your primary business Internet connection.

Dial-up

DSL (Internet service from your landline telephone company)

Cable (Internet service from your cable TV company)

Fixed Wireless  (Internet service via an antenna or other device on your building)

Mobile Wireless (Internet service from a cellular phone company)

Satellite

Fiber

Other

Do not know

Other (please specify)

7. If your Internet service is NOT adequate, describe why (check all that apply)

Speed is too slow

Connection is not reliable

Data caps and/or service cost



8. How many Internet devices are connected to your business Internet connection? Examples: smart
phone, smart tv, tablet, laptop, desktop computer, gaming system, appliance, printer, security system.

1

2-5

6-10

11-20

>20

Not applicable

 Download Speed Upload Speed

Current connection
speed

Desired connection
speed

9. Please select the option that best describes your current and desired Internet connection speed:

Outcome of contacting provider.

10. Have you contacted your Internet company (service provider) about improving your Internet service?

Yes

No

11. How did you hear about this survey?

12. May your business location appear on the State Broadband Office Demand Map?
NOTE: One of the purposes of this survey is to collect and map locations where there is demand for
broadband. The point location will be visible on a public map at link.wisconsin.gov

Yes

No

http://www.link.wisconsin.gov/
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